S’M Calendar of Events: 2018
(Dates/Times/Events Subject to Change)

January 2018
e SC/OC Schools Resumes
e Threel6 Resumes

February 2018
e Flamingo Fundraiser
e DISCIPLE NOW

March 2018
e Student 4 Hire
e No Threel6 (Spring Break)

April 2018
e Stickball in the Park
e Mark Stephens Memorial Golf Classic
e Senior Recognition & Luncheon

May 2018
e Rising 6" Grade Dinner
e Llast Threel6
e HS Hang
e MS Summer Splash

June 2018
e MS Summer Splash
e HS Hang
e Student Choir Mission Tour (Atlanta)

July 2018
e Summer Camp
e LIFEWEEK

August
e Promotion Sunday
e Threel6 Resumes

September
e Student Serve Event

October
e BARF Night (Bring A Real Friend)

November
e QOvernight Youth Retreat

December
e Christmas Parties

1.8
1.10

2.4-2.17
2.23-2.25

3.3
3.21

4.15
421
4.29

5.1
5.2
5.16
5.23

6.5
6.6
6.26-7.2

7.9-7.13
7.23-7.27

8.12
8.15

9.22

10.10

11.16-11.17

12.8

6-8pm

8:30-4pm

3-4:30pm
8:30am

6-8pm
6-8pm
6-8pm
6-8pm

6-8pm
6-8pm
Daily

Times Vary

9am
6-8pm

9-12pm

6-8pm

MS & HS

Trip Participants

MS & HS

MS & HS

MS & HS

HS Graduates

5™ Graders
MS & HS
HS Only
MS Only

MS Only

HS Only

MS & HS

MS & HS
MS & HS

MS & HS

MS & HS

MS & HS

4-6/6:30-8:30 MS/HS



