S²M Calendar of Events: 2018

(Dates/Times/Events Subject to Change)

January 2018			
SC/OC Schools Resumes	1.8		
 Three16 Resumes 	1.10	6-8pm	MS & HS
Enhruany 2019			
February 2018 • Flamingo Fundraiser	2.4-2.17		Trip Participants
DISCIPLE NOW	2.4-2.17		MS & HS
o biscii ee Now	2.23 2.23		1013 & 113
March 2018			
Student 4 Hire	3.3	8:30-4pm	MS & HS
 No Three16 (Spring Break) 	3.21		
April 2018			
Stickball in the Park	4.15	3-4:30pm	MS & HS
 Mark Stephens Memorial Golf Classic 	4.21	8:30am	
Senior Recognition & Luncheon	4.29		HS Graduates
May 2019			
May 2018Rising 6th Grade Dinner	5.1	6-8pm	5 th Graders
Last Three16	5.2	6-8pm	MS & HS
HS Hang	5.16	6-8pm	HS Only
MS Summer Splash	5.23	6-8pm	MS Only
ivis summer splush	3.23	Обриг	Wis offiny
June 2018			
 MS Summer Splash 	6.5	6-8pm	MS Only
HS Hang	6.6	6-8pm	HS Only
 Student Choir Mission Tour (Atlanta) 	6.26-7.2	Daily	
July 2018			
Summer Camp	7.9-7.13		
• LIFEWEEK	7.23-7.27	Times Vary	MS & HS
August			
Promotion Sunday	8.12	9am	MS & HS
Three16 Resumes	8.15	6-8pm	MS & HS
September			
Student Serve Event	9.22	9-12pm	MS & HS
October			
 BARF Night (Bring A Real Friend) 	10.10	6-8pm	MS & HS
November			
Overnight Youth Retreat	11.16-11.17		MS & HS
3			-
December			
 Christmas Parties 	12.8	4-6/6:30-8:30	MS/HS